MD18211A
MD18211A Rev. 1.91                                   www.meraki-ic.com         1
Specifications subject to change without notice         © 2025 Meraki IC.   Confidential Classified: Authorized Customer Only
4-A Peak, High Voltage, High Frequency High-Side and Low-Side Driver
1. Description
The MD18211A high-frequency gate driver
includes a 120-V bootstrap diode, and is designed
to drive both high-side and low-side N-Channel

MD18211A Rev. 1.91                                   www.meraki-ic.com         2
Specifications subject to change without notice         © 2025 Meraki IC.   Confidential Classified: Authorized Customer Only
4. Order Information
MD 18211 A A1A2A3C
Order Code Package Pins SPQ (pcs)
MD18211ATDAC DFN 4X4 8 5000
MD18211ATDD DFN 4X4 10 5000
MD18211ATAD ESOP 8 4000
Product Mode code
18211
Version number
Product line code
MK/MD/MS/MCAN/TS
Encapsulation encoding
A2A3: Encapsulated form code;
A1: 1. For products containing MOS or GAN encapsulation, the model
representing MOS or GAN;
2. For products that do not contain MOS or GAN, in principle, the letter "X" is
uniformly used; In special cases, it can be used as the identification of special
specifications of products, using A/B/C... and other letters instead;
3. For other purposes as necessary.
Supplemental coding, using numeric
padding, It is usually used in the part
name/factory drawing to distinguish between
different IC versions. There is no such
encoding by default.
Me
ra
ki
 c
on
fi
de
nt
ia
l
on
ly
 p
re
pa
re
d
fo
r
Cu
st
om
er
MD18211A
MD18211A Rev. 1.91                                   www.meraki-ic.com         3
Specifications subject to change without notice         © 2025 Meraki IC.   Confidential Classified: Authorized Customer Only
5. Package Reference and Pin Functions
                                             MD18211A
                                           XCBD47812